=
o

UUU'IO\\IN-hl

N R NNRNRERWWWNWI®
R AR NOWNROSDON|]g

30

58
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First Name Last Name
Marin Gignoux
Greta Zoellner
Peyton Wilson

Pia Sarraille
Pride Briggs
Cordelia Rauscher
First Name Last Name

Luca Gignoux
ROWAN HEBERT
Finn Hobart
Jackson Schnebel
Bergen Bullemer
PJ Ciganek
Wilson Erwin
Maddox Johnson
Porter Shehan
Rex Johnston
Sawyer Hobart
Troy Rothfuss
Grayson Galle

First Name Last Name
Andre Cephers
Bridger Donaldson
Owen Erickson

Preston Hammer
Vincent McEachern
Emmet Donaldson
Shilo Johns
Theo Kanter
Skylar Donaldson
Gavin Hammer
Burton Briggs
Michael Furshong
Ronan Gavin
Ryder Furshong

Division
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)

Division
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)

Division
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)
Young Division (Ages 8-15)

Class
ski
ski
ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Class
ski
ski
ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Class
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard

2022 WHITEFISH BANKED SLALOM - FEBRUARY 5

Gender Run1Time Run 2 Time
Female 01:39.6 01:37.4
Female 02:09.6 01:37.9
Female 01:40.5 01:38.7
Female 01:49.2 01:42.7
Female 01:45.1 02:18.8
Female 01:50.9 01:45.3
Gender Run1Time Run 2 Time
Male 01:32.4 01:32.5
Male 01:33.8 01:32.8
Male 01:35.5 01:32.9
Male 01:34.4 01:33.3
Male 01:38.5 01:36.3
Male 02:30.1 01:38.0
Male 01:43.0 01:40.8
Male 01:49.5 01:43.1
Male 01:44.4 01:49.5
Male 01:47.1 01:44.4
Male 01:51.9 01:46.0
Male 01:50.1 01:48.3
Male 01:56.4 02:19.8
Gender Run1Time Run 2 Time
Male 01:33.0 01:32.9
Male 01:33.8 01:33.7
Male 01:34.2 01:37.2
Male 01:35.2 DSQ
Male 01:39.1 01:36.4
Male 01:36.9 01:37.0
Male 01:41.2 01:38.2
Male 01:47.8 01:40.4
Male 01:44.7 01:42.8
Male 01:43.9 02:05.6
Male 01:46.6 01:44.0
Male 01:45.6 01:45.9
Male 01:56.4 01:55.6
Male 02:03.4 01:59.3

Best
01:37.4
01:37.9
01:38.7
01:42.7
01:45.1
01:45.3

Best
01:32.4
01:32.8
01:32.9
01:33.3
01:36.3
01:38.0
01:40.8
01:43.1
01:44.4
01:44.4
01:46.0
01:48.3
01:56.4

Best
01:32.9
01:33.7
01:34.2
01:35.2
01:36.4
01:36.9
01:38.2
01:40.4
01:42.8
01:43.9
01:44.0
01:45.6
01:55.6
01:59.3
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66
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74
69
68
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72
75
71
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85
83
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84
81
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First Name Last Name
Mariah Alne
Emily Lacoste
First Name Last Name
Nathan Powell
Rickey Cornett
Nathan Trivers
First Name Last Name
Daisy Keller
Emma Hall
Madison Hall
Riley McNew
Makayla Crist
Rebecca Baker
Juliana Hartwig
First Name Last Name
Chase Matteson
Jonathan Kiraly
Vaurice Holden
Leighton Macdonald
Josh Blakeman
Zachary Gavin
Michael Lambert

2022 WHITEFISH BANKED SLALOM - FEBRUARY 5

Division
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)

Division
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)

Division
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)

Division
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)
Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)

Class
Ski
Ski

Class
Ski
ski
ski

Class
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard

Class
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard

Gender Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Female 02:57.4 01:38.4
Female 03:06.7 02:16.9
Gender Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Male 01:23.7 01:22.5
Male 01:51.0 01:44.9
Male 01:47.7 01:48.4
Gender Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Female 01:38.5 01:35.0
Female 01:40.3 01:36.8
Female 01:42.9 01:37.0
Female 01:43.0 01:50.6
Female 01:44.1 01:45.6
Female 01:47.4 01:49.5
Female 01:59.5 DSQ
Gender Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Male 01:25.0 01:24.7
Male 01:31.2 01:26.2
Male 01:29.7 DSQ
Male 01:35.4 01:30.1
Male 01:42.2 01:38.5
Male 01:40.8 01:39.7
Male 01:40.3 DSQ

Best
01:38.4
02:16.9

Best
01:22.5
01:44.9
01:47.7

Best
01:35.0
01:36.8
01:37.0
01:43.0
01:44.1
01:47.4
01:59.5

Best
01:24.7
01:26.2
01:29.7
01:30.1
01:38.5
01:39.7
01:40.3

Place
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Fastest Male Skier, Male Snowboarder, Female Skier and Female Snowboarder win $100
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First Name Last Name
Heather Dalletezze
First Name Last Name
Jake Cook
Conrad Rauscher
Wyatt Wilson
Otto Hansen
Joshua Duchesne
First Name Last Name
Karrie Blittersdorf
First Name Last Name
Earl James Reynolds
Tyrel Bacon
Tyrel Johnson
Matt Hammer
Erick Vines
Eric Kanter
Adam Hall
Austin Johnston
Mike Shanahan
Corey Gugisberg
Craig Laughman
Chris Sutton
Shon Troth

2022 WHITEFISH BANKED SLALOM - FEBRUARY 5

Division
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)

Division
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)

Division
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)

Division
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)
Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)

Class
Ski

Class
ski
ski
ski
Ski
Ski

Class
Snowboard

Class
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard

Gender Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Female 01:46.0 01:47.5
Gender Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Male 01:33.5 01:26.5
Male 01:28.6 01:28.9
Male 01:30.8 01:29.8
Male 01:31.8 01:30.8
Male 01:31.0 01:31.6
Gender Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Female 01:39.3 DSQ
Gender Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Male 01:27.7 DNS
Male 01:29.1 01:27.9
Male 01:30.8 01:29.0
Male 01:31.3 01:36.2
Male 01:33.1 01:33.0
Male 01:37.4 01:35.9
Male 01:37.7 01:36.2
Male 01:39.2 DNF
Male 01:47.0 01:52.5
Male 01:48.5 DSQ
Male DSQ 02:22.4
Male DSQ 02:44.0
Male DNS DNS

Best
01:46.0

Best
01:26.5
01:28.6
01:29.8
01:30.8
01:31.0

Best
01:39.3

Best
01:27.7
01:27.9
01:29.0
01:31.3
01:33.0
01:35.9
01:36.2
01:39.2
01:47.0
01:48.5
02:22.4
02:44.0
DNS

Place
1
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Fastest Male Skier, Male Snowboarder, Female Skier and Female Snowboarder win $100




