			2022 WHITEFISH BANKED	SLALOM -	FEBRUAF	RY 5			
<u>Bib</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Division</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Gender</u>	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	<u>Best</u>	<u>Place</u>
4	Marin	Gignoux	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Female	01:39.6	01:37.4	01:37.4	1
2	Greta	Zoellner	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Female	02:09.6	01:37.9	01:37.9	2
7	Peyton	Wilson	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Female	01:40.5	01:38.7	01:38.7	3
6	Pia	Sarraille	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Female	01:49.2	01:42.7	01:42.7	4
5	Pride	Briggs	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Female	01:45.1	02:18.8	01:45.1	5
3	Cordelia	Rauscher	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Female	01:50.9	01:45.3	01:45.3	6
Bib	First Name	Last Name	Division	Class	Gender	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	Best	Place
37	First Name Luca	Gignoux	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	<u>Ciass</u> Ski	Male	01:32.4	01:32.5	01:32.4	1
20	ROWAN	HEBERT	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:32.4	01:32.5	01:32.4	2
34	Finn	Hobart	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:35.5	01:32.8	01:32.8	3
36	Jackson	Schnebel	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:34.4	01:32.9	01:33.3	4
31	Bergen	Bullemer	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:34.4	01:36.3	01:36.3	5
17	PJ	Ciganek	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	02:30.1	01:38.0	01:38.0	6
23	Wilson	Erwin	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:43.0	01:40.8	01:40.8	7
16	Maddox	Johnson	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:49.5	01:43.1	01:43.1	8
22	Porter	Shehan	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:44.4	01:49.5	01:44.4	9
24	Rex	Johnston	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:47.1	01:44.4	01:44.4	10
14	Sawyer	Hobart	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:51.9	01:44.4	01:44.4	11
21	Troy	Rothfuss	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:51.5	01:48.3	01:48.3	12
30	Grayson	Galle	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Ski	Male	01:56.4	02:19.8	01:56.4	13
30	Grayson	Gane		JKI	iviaic	01.50.4	02.13.0	01.50.4	13
<u>Bib</u>	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Division</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Gender</u>	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	<u>Best</u>	<u>Place</u>
58	Andre	Cephers	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:33.0	01:32.9	01:32.9	1
54	Bridger	Donaldson	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:33.8	01:33.7	01:33.7	2
55	Owen	Erickson	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:34.2	01:37.2	01:34.2	3
57	Preston	Hammer	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:35.2	DSQ	01:35.2	4
53	Vincent	McEachern	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:39.1	01:36.4	01:36.4	5
47	Emmet	Donaldson	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:36.9	01:37.0	01:36.9	6
46	Shilo	Johns	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:41.2	01:38.2	01:38.2	7
43	Theo	Kanter	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:47.8	01:40.4	01:40.4	8
41	Skylar	Donaldson	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:44.7	01:42.8	01:42.8	9
50	Gavin	Hammer	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:43.9	02:05.6	01:43.9	10
49	Burton	Briggs	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:46.6	01:44.0	01:44.0	11
51	Michael	Furshong	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:45.6	01:45.9	01:45.6	12
45	Ronan	Gavin	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	01:56.4	01:55.6	01:55.6	13
48	Ryder	Furshong	Young Division (Ages 8-15)	Snowboard	Male	02:03.4	01:59.3	01:59.3	14

			2022 WHITEFISH BANKEI	D SLALOM - F	EBRUAF	RY 5			
<u>Bib</u>	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Division</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Gender</u>	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	<u>Best</u>	<u>Place</u>
61	Mariah	Alne	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Ski	Female	02:57.4	01:38.4	01:38.4	1
62	Emily	Lacoste	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Ski	Female	03:06.7	02:16.9	02:16.9	2
<u>Bib</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Division</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Gender</u>	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	<u>Best</u>	<u>Place</u>
66	Nathan	Powell	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Ski	Male	01:23.7	01:22.5	01:22.5	1
63	Rickey	Cornett	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Ski	Male	01:51.0	01:44.9	01:44.9	2
64	Nathan	Trivers	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Ski	Male	01:47.7	01:48.4	01:47.7	3
<u>Bib</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Division</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Gender</u>	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	<u>Best</u>	<u>Place</u>
74	Daisy	Keller	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Female	01:38.5	01:35.0	01:35.0	1
69	Emma	Hall	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Female	01:40.3	01:36.8	01:36.8	2
68	Madison	Hall	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Female	01:42.9	01:37.0	01:37.0	3
67	Riley	McNew	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Female	01:43.0	01:50.6	01:43.0	4
72	Makayla	Crist	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Female	01:44.1	01:45.6	01:44.1	5
75	Rebecca	Baker	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Female	01:47.4	01:49.5	01:47.4	6
71	Juliana	Hartwig	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Female	01:59.5	DSQ	01:59.5	7
<u>Bib</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Division</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Gender</u>	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	<u>Best</u>	<u>Place</u>
85	Chase	Matteson	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Male	01:25.0	01:24.7	01:24.7	1
83	Jonathan	Kiraly	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Male	01:31.2	01:26.2	01:26.2	2
79	Vaurice	Holden	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Male	01:29.7	DSQ	01:29.7	3
78	Leighton	Macdonald	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Male	01:35.4	01:30.1	01:30.1	4
84	Josh	Blakeman	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Male	01:42.2	01:38.5	01:38.5	5
81	Zachary	Gavin	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Male	01:40.8	01:39.7	01:39.7	6
80	Michael	Lambert	Kinda Young Division (Ages 16 to 34)	Snowboard	Male	01:40.3	DSQ	01:40.3	7

			2022 WHITEFISH BANKEI	O SLALOM - F	FRRIΙΔΕ	2V 5			
Dib	First Name	Last Name					Dun 2 Timo	Post	Diago
Bib	First Name	Last Name	Division	<u>Class</u> Ski	Gender	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	Best 01:46	Place 1
88	Heather	Dalletezze	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	SKI	Female	01:46.0	01:47.5	01:46.0	1
Bib	First Name	Last Name	Division	<u>Class</u>	Gender	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	Best	Place
95	Jake	Cook	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Ski	Male	01:33.5	01:26.5	01:26.5	1
92	Conrad	Rauscher	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Ski	Male	01:28.6	01:28.9	01:28.6	2
94	Wyatt	Wilson	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Ski	Male	01:30.8	01:29.8	01:29.8	3
90	Otto	Hansen	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Ski	Male	01:31.8	01:30.8	01:30.8	4
93	Joshua	Duchesne	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Ski	Male	01:31.0	01:31.6	01:31.0	5
<u>Bib</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Division</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Gender</u>	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	<u>Best</u>	<u>Place</u>
97	Karrie	Blittersdorf	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard	Female	01:39.3	DSQ	01:39.3	1
<u>Bib</u>	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Division</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Gender</u>	Run 1 Time	Run 2 Time	<u>Best</u>	<u>Place</u>
<u>Bib</u> 99	First Name Earl James	<u>Last Name</u> Reynolds	<u>Division</u> Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	<u>Class</u> Snowboard	Gender Male	Run 1 Time 01:27.7	Run 2 Time DNS	Best 01:27.7	Place 1
99	Earl James	Reynolds	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard	Male	01:27.7	DNS	01:27.7	1
99 101	Earl James Tyrel	Reynolds Bacon	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +) Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard Snowboard	Male Male	01:27.7 01:29.1	DNS 01:27.9	01:27.7 01:27.9	1 2
99 101 106	Earl James Tyrel Tyrel	Reynolds Bacon Johnson	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard	Male Male Male	01:27.7 01:29.1 01:30.8	DNS 01:27.9 01:29.0	01:27.7 01:27.9 01:29.0	1 2 3
99 101 106 105	Earl James Tyrel Tyrel Matt	Reynolds Bacon Johnson Hammer	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard	Male Male Male Male	01:27.7 01:29.1 01:30.8 01:31.3	DNS 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:36.2	01:27.7 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:31.3	1 2 3 4
99 101 106 105 113	Earl James Tyrel Tyrel Matt Erick	Reynolds Bacon Johnson Hammer Vines	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard	Male Male Male Male Male	01:27.7 01:29.1 01:30.8 01:31.3 01:33.1	<b>DNS 01:27.9 01:29.0</b> 01:36.2 01:33.0	01:27.7 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:31.3 01:33.0	1 2 3 4 5
99 101 106 105 113 102	Earl James Tyrel Tyrel Matt Erick Eric	Reynolds Bacon Johnson Hammer Vines Kanter	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	01:27.7 01:29.1 01:30.8 01:31.3 01:33.1 01:37.4	<b>DNS 01:27.9 01:29.0</b> 01:36.2 01:33.0 01:35.9	01:27.7 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:31.3 01:33.0 01:35.9	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
99 101 106 105 113 102 104	Earl James Tyrel Tyrel Matt Erick Eric Adam	Reynolds Bacon Johnson Hammer Vines Kanter Hall Johnston Shanahan	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	01:27.7 01:29.1 01:30.8 01:31.3 01:33.1 01:37.4 01:37.7	DNS 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:36.2 01:33.0 01:35.9 01:36.2 DNF 01:52.5	01:27.7 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:31.3 01:33.0 01:35.9 01:36.2	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
99 101 106 105 113 102 104 100 114 109	Earl James Tyrel Tyrel Matt Erick Eric Adam Austin	Reynolds Bacon Johnson Hammer Vines Kanter Hall Johnston Shanahan Gugisberg	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	01:27.7 01:29.1 01:30.8 01:31.3 01:33.1 01:37.4 01:37.7 01:39.2 01:47.0 01:48.5	DNS 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:36.2 01:33.0 01:35.9 01:36.2 DNF 01:52.5 DSQ	01:27.7 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:31.3 01:33.0 01:35.9 01:36.2 01:39.2 01:47.0 01:48.5	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
99 101 106 105 113 102 104 100 114 109 112	Earl James Tyrel Tyrel Matt Erick Eric Adam Austin Mike	Reynolds Bacon Johnson Hammer Vines Kanter Hall Johnston Shanahan	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard Snowboard	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	01:27.7 01:29.1 01:30.8 01:31.3 01:33.1 01:37.4 01:37.7 01:39.2 01:47.0 01:48.5 DSQ	DNS 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:36.2 01:33.0 01:35.9 01:36.2 DNF 01:52.5	01:27.7 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:31.3 01:33.0 01:35.9 01:36.2 01:39.2 01:47.0	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
99 101 106 105 113 102 104 100 114 109	Earl James Tyrel Tyrel Matt Erick Eric Adam Austin Mike Corey	Reynolds Bacon Johnson Hammer Vines Kanter Hall Johnston Shanahan Gugisberg	Neil Young Division (Ages 35 +)	Snowboard	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	01:27.7 01:29.1 01:30.8 01:31.3 01:33.1 01:37.4 01:37.7 01:39.2 01:47.0 01:48.5	DNS 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:36.2 01:33.0 01:35.9 01:36.2 DNF 01:52.5 DSQ	01:27.7 01:27.9 01:29.0 01:31.3 01:33.0 01:35.9 01:36.2 01:39.2 01:47.0 01:48.5	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Fastest Male Skier, Male Snowboarder, Female Skier and Female Snowboarder win \$100